
Warhawk Dash Overall Results
November 3, 2011, 5:30 PM

Selman Field, 580, windy (gusts > 25 mph)
 
Place and Name Gender Age Time
1.  William Rogers M 28 19:20
2.  Joe Ussery M 22 20:38
3.  Corey Williams M 21 22:02
4.  Mario Guirlando M 15 22:54
5.  Adam Ballard M 26 23:31
6.  Jamin Hall M 25 24:16
7.  Matt Dobbs M 23 24:24
8.  Michael McCormick M 42 24:28
9.  Quinn Glaze M 16 24:34
10. Joshua Culp M 30 24:36
11. Kenneth Taylor M 23 24:37
12. Hunter M 23 25:40
13. Christina Tuberville F 33 25:44
14. Mark Anyan M 48 26:03
15. Reid Guirlando M 10 26:32
16. Mick Essex M 36 27:16
17. Ariana Jones F 20 27:21
18. David Rogers M 23 27:45
19. Joel Barfield M 21 28:00
20. Adam Jonson M 26 28:14
21. Emily Faust F 21 28:18
22. Terry Duckett M 50 28:45
23. J. R. Moore M 46 29:06
24. Tracy Wilhite M 48 29:45
25. Kevil Eason M 35 30:00
26. Shannon Dahlum F 32 30:23
27. Hunter Clark M 23 30:31
28. Jared Falk M 28 31:06
29. Morgan Johnson F 20 31:31
30. Cory Maher M 31 32:07
31. Jaimie Dahlum M 35 32:07.6
32. Priya Horvath F 27 32:09
33. Erica Dardon F 24 32:10
34. Brittany Miller F 22 32:12
35. Marty French M 35 32:46
36. Matt Wilson M 37 33:31
37. Jessica Donoley F 21 33:32
38. Bo Riser M 40 33:34
39. Kevin Copes M 32 34:46
40. Kristy Hall F 25 34:47



41. Jason Carter M 35 35:33
42. Steffen Allen M 24 35:34
43. Rodney Moore M 21 38:20
44. Misty Wilson F 33 39:23
45. Melanie Dowdy F 37 39:24
46. Mary Nguyen F 23 39:24.5
47. Julie Morton F 22 39.25
48. Bridgety Millet F 20 39:30
49. Kent Tomas M 21 39:31
50. Hillary Stubleski F 21 39:31.8
51. Stephanie Moses F 32 39:45
52. Lisa Heckford F 48 40:21
53. Catherine Colwell F 28 42:16
54. Kelsey Walden F 23 42:17
55. Chad Jones M 34 42:34
56. Cori Smit F 33 42:41
57. Aaron Anthon M 21 42:53
58. Jessica Kepper F 28 43:13
59. Coty Sayers M 20 44:29
60. Seth Spillers M 22 44:36
61. Roslynn Pogue F 52 44:37
62. Cari Ainsworth F 18 44:43
63. Rick Sanders M 20 44:46
64. Tam Le F 24 48:00
65. Courtney Payne F 26 48:00
66. Theresa Doan F 27 48:00

 

 



Warhawk Dash Male Open Results
 
Place and Name Gender Age Time
1.  William Rogers M 28 19:20
2.  Joe Ussery M 22 20:38
3.  Corey Williams M 21 22:02
4.  Mario Guirlando M 15 22:54
5.  Adam Ballard M 26 23:31
6.  Jamin Hall M 25 24:16
7.  Matt Dobbs M 23 24:24
8.  Quinn Glaze M 16 24:34
9.  Joshua Culp M 30 24:36
10. Kenneth Taylor M 23 24:37
 

Warhawk Dash Female Open Results
 

Place and Name Gender Age Time
1.  Christina Tuberville F 33 25:44
2.  Ariana Jones F 20 27:21
3.  Emily Faust F 21 28:18
4.  Shannon Dahlum F 32 30:23
5.  Morgan Johnson F 20 31:31
6.  Priya Horvath F 27 32:09
7.  Erica Dardon F 24 32:10
8.  Brittany Miller F 22 32:12
9.  Jessica Donoley F 21 33:32
10. Kristy Hall F 25 34:47
 

Warhawk Dash Male Masters Results
 
Place and Name Gender Age Time
1.  Michael McCormick M 42 24:28
2.  Mark Anyan M 48 26:03
3.  Terry Duckett M 50 28:45
4.  J. R. Moore M 46 29:06
5.  Tracy Wilhite M 48 29:45
6.  Bo Riser M 40 33:34
 

Warhawk Dash Female Masters Results
 
Place and Name Gender Age Time
1.  Lisa Heckford F 48 40:21
2.  Roslynn Pogue F 52 44:37
 


